Position

Director of Child Support
Services

Deputy Director of Child
Support Services

Senior Deputy District Attorney

Child Support Specialist
Programs Coordinator

Child Support Specialist
Programs Coordinator

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Administrative Assistant
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Specialist Il

Other Positions Held County

Madera County

Madera County

Madera County
Madera County

Madera County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Department

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Total Wages

$115,779

$99,296

$98,566
$49,856

$46,242

$45,835
$44,992
$43,710
$42,746
$42,701
$41,824
$41,415
$39,550
$39,393
$38,729
$38,320
$37,587
$36,228
$35,609
$35,452
$34,980
$34,773
$34,440
$34,440
$34,141
$34,129
$33,621

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,891

$23,273

$23,520
$18,770

$20,718

$14,256
$14,256
$13,874
$14,082
$14,062
$13,551
$13,483
$13,046
$13,021
$15,165
$12,833
$13,057

$7,197
$18,631
$12,346
$18,377
$17,952
$18,285
$18,285
$15,738
$12,200
$18,285



Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Assistant llI
Office Assistant Il

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Assistant Il

Child Support Supervisor -
Extra Help

Office Assistant | - Extra Help
Child Support Specialist Il

Office Assistant | - Extra Help
Office Assistant | - Extra Help

Child Support Special Programs
Coordinator

Office Assistant | - Extra Help
Office Assistant | - Extra Help
Office Assistant | - Extra Help

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$33,299
$33,066
$30,059
$29,907
$29,839
$29,629
$29,096
$27,898
$19,941

$15,800
$13,019
$11,994
$11,343
$10,876

$10,662
$5,059
$1,954

$16,333
$18,336
$9,859
$17,518
$15,516
$17,701
$14,880
$17,373
$0

$0
$5,935
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0



