Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Child Support Services		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$115,779	\$41,891
Deputy Director of Child Support Services		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$99,296	\$23,273
Senior Deputy District Attorney		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$98,566	\$23,520
Child Support Specialist Programs Coordinator		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$49,856	\$18,770
Child Support Specialist Programs Coordinator		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$46,242	\$20,718
Child Support Specialist III		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$45,835	\$14,256
Child Support Specialist III		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$44,992	\$14,256
Child Support Specialist III		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$43,710	\$13,874
Child Support Assistant III		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$42,746	\$14,082
Child Support Specialist III		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$42,701	\$14,062
Child Support Specialist II		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$41,824	\$13,551
Child Support Specialist II		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$41,415	\$13,483
Child Support Specialist II		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$39,550	\$13,046
Child Support Specialist II		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$39,393	\$13,021
Child Support Assistant III		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$38,729	\$15,165
Child Support Specialist II		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$38,320	\$12,833
Administrative Assistant		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$37,587	\$13,057
Child Support Specialist II		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$36,228	\$7,197
Child Support Specialist II		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$35,609	\$18,631
Child Support Assistant II		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$35,452	\$12,346
Child Support Specialist II		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$34,980	\$18,377
Child Support Specialist II		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$34,773	\$17,952
Child Support Specialist II		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$34,440	\$18,285
Child Support Specialist II		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$34,440	\$18,285
Child Support Assistant II		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$34,141	\$15,738
Child Support Assistant II		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$34,129	\$12,200
Child Support Specialist II		Madera County	Child Support Services	\$33,621	\$18,285

Child Support Specialist II	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$33,299	\$16,333
Child Support Assistant III	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$33,066	\$18,336
Office Assistant II	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$30,059	\$9,859
Child Support Specialist II	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$29,907	\$17,518
Child Support Assistant II	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$29,839	\$15,516
Child Support Assistant II	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$29,629	\$17,701
Child Support Assistant II	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$29,096	\$14,880
Child Support Assistant II	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$27,898	\$17,373
Child Support Supervisor - Extra Help	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$19,941	\$0
Office Assistant I - Extra Help	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$15,800	\$0
Child Support Specialist II	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$13,019	\$5,935
Office Assistant I - Extra Help	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$11,994	\$0
Office Assistant I - Extra Help	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$11,343	\$0
Child Support Special Programs Coordinator	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$10,876	\$0
Office Assistant I - Extra Help	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$10,662	\$0
Office Assistant I - Extra Help	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$5,059	\$0
Office Assistant I - Extra Help	Madera County	Child Support Services	\$1,954	\$0